D059WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/english/   E-mail international@sigma-koki.com   TEL +81-3-5638-8228 FAX +81-3-5638-6550
Guide
Vibration
Isolation Systems
Optical Tables
Darkrooms/
Dark Boxes
Optical Bases
Brackets
Adapters
Tools
Application
Systems
Optics &
Optical
Coatings
Opto-
Mechanics
Bases
Manual
Stages
Actuators &
Adjusters
Motoeized
Stages
Light Sources &
Laser Safety
Index
Posts
Poles      PO
◦Can be combined with other posts via a cross clamp or rotary cross clamp.
◦The PO-12 model is secured with a 17 mm wrench on the flats of the external thread.
◦Tthe PO-20 model is secured using a wrench inserted into the through hole.
Outline Drawing
Specifications
Part Number Diameter
[mm]
A
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
PO-12-100
φ12
100 0.11
PO-12-120 120 0.13
PO-12-150 150 0.15
PO-12-200 200 0.2
PO-12-250 250 0.24
PO-12-300 300 0.29
PO-12-400 400 0.38
PO-12-500 500 0.46
PO-20-100
φ20
100 0.25
PO-20-120 120 0.3
PO-20-150 150 0.37
PO-20-200 200 0.5
PO-20-250 250 0.62
PO-20-300 300 0.74
PO-20-400 400 0.99
PO-20-500 500 1.24
Primary material: Stainless Steel
Finish: None
▶Custom sizes not listed in the catalog can be made to print.
Contact our Sales Division for more information. Use the Question
Sheet for Special Order Posts.
　   W6053
Guide
PO-12 PO-20
φ
20
17
M
16
P
1
65 A
φ
12
 g
6
φ4 locking hole
5
M
16
P
1
A
φ
20
 g
6
φ4 locking hole
W6053Catalog
Code
Used for rotary and regular cross clamps.